
Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/11/2014     Overcast, Wind N 5-10mph & 57°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella                          4    5    6    7    8    9   10   =  30      18:09      0:13
    2   Grinnell                       3   11   12   13   14   15   18   =  53      18:20      0:46
    3   Williamsburg                   1    2   16   17   19   20   23   =  55      18:18      1:25
    4   Benton Community              22   26   27   28   29   31   33   = 132      19:41      0:57
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg             21   24   25   35   36             = 141      20:12      2:22
    6   Oskaloosa                     30   32   34   37   38   39   40   = 171      20:54      1:32

 Incomplete Teams:  Lynnville-Sully, Union

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Kaden Brennaman              FR    Williamsburg                      17:32      7:03
      2       2   Makayla Schulte              SO    Williamsburg                      17:47      7:09
      3       3   Emmaleah Veldboom            SR    Grinnell                          17:48      7:10
      4       4   MacKenzie Gustafson          SR    Pella                             18:02      7:15
      5       5   Erica Halstead               FR    Pella                             18:04      7:16
      6       6   Ashley Kirkland              SR    Pella                             18:11      7:19
      7       7   Aanna Roslien                JR    Pella                             18:14      7:20
      8       8   Patience Dykstra             FR    Pella                             18:15      7:20
      9       9   Emma Thoreson                SO    Pella                             18:22      7:23
     10      10   Kelly Murphy                 FR    Pella                             18:22      7:23
     11      11   Sienna Durr                  FR    Grinnell                          18:24      7:24
     12      12   Catherine Cogley             SO    Grinnell                          18:26      7:25
     13           Megan Kooker                 JR    Pella                             18:29      7:26
     14      13   Ashley Peak                  SO    Grinnell                          18:31      7:27
     15      14   Emma Harrington              FR    Grinnell                          18:34      7:28
     16      15   Bethany Stratford            FR    Grinnell                          18:35      7:29
     17      16   Sarah Miller                 SO    Williamsburg                      18:36      7:29
     18      17   Belle Kanagy                 SO    Williamsburg                      18:41      7:31
     19           Joy Van Wyngarden            SO    Pella                             18:49      7:34
     20      18   Kate Wiley                   JR    Grinnell                          18:50      7:35
     21           Sally Ropes                  SR    Pella                             18:53      7:36
     22      19   Maria Zimmerman              JR    Williamsburg                      18:57      7:37
     23      20   Brianna Dellamuth            JR    Williamsburg                      18:59      7:38
     24           Erica Bossard                FR    Pella                             19:01      7:39
     25           Sarah Marie Heschke          SO    Pella                             19:04      7:40
     26      21   Kylie Miracle                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:04      7:40
     27      22   Morgan Barnard               JR    Benton Community                  19:05      7:40
     28      23   Jess Miller                  SR    Williamsburg                      19:06      7:41
     29           Hannah Frederick             SO    Williamsburg                      19:32      7:51
     30           Anna Cunningham              SR    Grinnell                          19:32      7:52
     31      24   Elly Gloede                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:33      7:52
     32      25   Hannah Kalous                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:33      7:52
     33           Jessie Kaul                  SR    Grinnell                          19:36      7:53
     34           Jennifer Van Haaften         SO    Pella                             19:40      7:55
     35           Jacey Davis                  SO    Pella                             19:41      7:55
     36      26   Cassidy Nulty                JR    Benton Community                  19:41      7:55
     37           Allie Moore                  JR    Pella                             19:44      7:56
     38      27   Laura Maschino               FR    Benton Community                  19:48      7:58
     39      28   Gabby Hiner                  FR    Benton Community                  19:48      7:58
     40           Naomi Tripp                  FR    Pella                             19:55      8:01
     41           Laura Kleven                 SR    Pella                             20:01      8:03
     42           Taryn Ernst                  SR    Pella                             20:01      8:03
     43      29   Carly Selken                 SO    Benton Community                  20:01      8:03
     44      30   Kylee Silliman               JR    Oskaloosa                         20:04      8:04
     45      31   Hailey Myers                 SR    Benton Community                  20:14      8:08
     46      32   Dana Barlow                  SO    Oskaloosa                         20:26      8:13
     47           MacKenna Goemaat             FR    Pella                             20:29      8:15
     48           Emma Hartz                   SR    Grinnell                          20:35      8:17
     49           Maddie Topliff               SO    Grinnell                          20:40      8:19
     50      33   Skylar Winter                SR    Benton Community                  20:50      8:23
     51           Bailey Barnard               FR    Benton Community                  20:51      8:23
     52      34   Kamryn Beers                 SO    Oskaloosa                         20:54      8:25
     53           Sammie Boyles                FR    Benton Community                  20:55      8:25
     54           Ashtin Kuesel                JR    Williamsburg                      21:00      8:27
     55           Caitlyn Landuyt              SR    Benton Community                  21:09      8:31
     56           Megan Mishmash               SR    Benton Community                  21:15      8:33
     57           Emily Winburn                FR    Grinnell                          21:20      8:35
     58      35   Karys Lillie                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:21      8:35
     59           Kayley Devos                 SR    Pella                             21:21      8:35
     60           Holly Miller                 JR    Benton Community                  21:23      8:36
     61           Olivia Meade                 SR    Williamsburg                      21:24      8:36
     62           Lydia Den Adel               JR    Pella                             21:25      8:37
     63      36   Rachel Gordon                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:27      8:38
     64           Katy Cromwell                JR    Williamsburg                      21:28      8:38
     65      37   Claire Carmichael            SR    Oskaloosa                         21:31      8:39
     66      38   Lauren Gorski                SR    Oskaloosa                         21:35      8:41
     67           Jaylene Hall                 SO    Grinnell                          21:46      8:46
     68           Jessica Beatty               SR    Benton Community                  21:51      8:47
     69      39   Emily Grahek                 FR    Oskaloosa                         22:03      8:52
     70           Juyeon Kang                  JR    Grinnell                          22:22      9:00
     71           Hannah Thompson              JR    Benton Community                  22:33      9:04
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/11/2014     Overcast, Wind N 5-10mph & 57°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     72           Leah Heggebo                 SR    Benton Community                  22:33      9:04
     73           Rebecca Morningstar          FR    Lynnville-Sully                   22:33      9:04
     74           Haley Breeden                FR    Lynnville-Sully                   22:33      9:05
     75           Kloe Lambert                 SO    Pella                             23:17      9:22
     76           Megan Wittmer                SO    Pella                             23:18      9:22
     77      40   Julia Coniglio               JR    Oskaloosa                         23:29      9:27
     78           Jeannie Etnyre               SR    Pella                             23:37      9:30
     79           Sierra Whisenand             SO    Grinnell                          23:43      9:33
     80           Dana Brown                   SR    Grinnell                          23:51      9:36
     81           Moriah Wittenberg            FR    Pella                             23:55      9:37
     82           Rebekah Fyfe                 FR    Pella                             24:20      9:47
     83           Ryllianne Burton             SO    Pella                             24:20      9:48
     84           Nelya Bechkalo               SR    Union                             24:33      9:53
     85           Esinam Ziddah                SR    Williamsburg                      25:50     10:24
     86           Mallory Wheeler              JR    Pella                             26:08     10:31
     87           Mikayla Huston               SR    Pella                             26:53     10:49
     88           Dani Stolze                  JR    Williamsburg                      26:54     10:49
     89           Taika Dennill                SR    Pella                             28:16     11:22
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/11/2014     Overcast, Wind N 5-10mph & 57°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella                             Score =   30
    4    MacKenzie Gustafson, SR        18:02  7:15
    5    Erica Halstead, FR             18:04  7:16
    6    Ashley Kirkland, SR            18:11  7:19
    7    Aanna Roslien, JR              18:14  7:20
    8    Patience Dykstra, FR           18:15  7:20
    9    Emma Thoreson, SO              18:22  7:23
   10    Kelly Murphy, FR               18:22  7:23
         Megan Kooker, JR               18:29  7:26
         Joy Van Wyngarden, SO          18:49  7:34
         Sally Ropes, SR                18:53  7:36
         Erica Bossard, FR              19:01  7:39
         Sarah Marie Heschke, SO        19:04  7:40
         Jennifer Van Haaften, SO       19:40  7:55
         Jacey Davis, SO                19:41  7:55
         Allie Moore, JR                19:44  7:56
         Naomi Tripp, FR                19:55  8:01
         Laura Kleven, SR               20:01  8:03
         Taryn Ernst, SR                20:01  8:03
         MacKenna Goemaat, FR           20:29  8:15
         Kayley Devos, SR               21:21  8:35
         Lydia Den Adel, JR             21:25  8:37
         Kloe Lambert, SO               23:17  9:22
         Megan Wittmer, SO              23:18  9:22
         Jeannie Etnyre, SR             23:37  9:30
         Moriah Wittenberg, FR          23:55  9:37
         Rebekah Fyfe, FR               24:20  9:47
         Ryllianne Burton, SO           24:20  9:48
         Mallory Wheeler, JR            26:08 10:31
         Mikayla Huston, SR             26:53 10:49
         Taika Dennill, SR              28:16 11:22

  2) Grinnell                          Score =   53
    3    Emmaleah Veldboom, SR          17:48  7:10
   11    Sienna Durr, FR                18:24  7:24
   12    Catherine Cogley, SO           18:26  7:25
   13    Ashley Peak, SO                18:31  7:27
   14    Emma Harrington, FR            18:34  7:28
   15    Bethany Stratford, FR          18:35  7:29
   18    Kate Wiley, JR                 18:50  7:35
         Anna Cunningham, SR            19:32  7:52
         Jessie Kaul, SR                19:36  7:53
         Emma Hartz, SR                 20:35  8:17
         Maddie Topliff, SO             20:40  8:19
         Emily Winburn, FR              21:20  8:35
         Jaylene Hall, SO               21:46  8:46
         Juyeon Kang, JR                22:22  9:00
         Sierra Whisenand, SO           23:43  9:33
         Dana Brown, SR                 23:51  9:36

  3) Williamsburg                      Score =   55
    1    Kaden Brennaman, FR            17:32  7:03
    2    Makayla Schulte, SO            17:47  7:09
   16    Sarah Miller, SO               18:36  7:29
   17    Belle Kanagy, SO               18:41  7:31
   19    Maria Zimmerman, JR            18:57  7:37
   20    Brianna Dellamuth, JR          18:59  7:38
   23    Jess Miller, SR                19:06  7:41
         Hannah Frederick, SO           19:32  7:51
         Ashtin Kuesel, JR              21:00  8:27
         Olivia Meade, SR               21:24  8:36
         Katy Cromwell, JR              21:28  8:38
         Esinam Ziddah, SR              25:50 10:24
         Dani Stolze, JR                26:54 10:49

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  132
   22    Morgan Barnard, JR             19:05  7:40
   26    Cassidy Nulty, JR              19:41  7:55
   27    Laura Maschino, FR             19:48  7:58
   28    Gabby Hiner, FR                19:48  7:58
   29    Carly Selken, SO               20:01  8:03
   31    Hailey Myers, SR               20:14  8:08
   33    Skylar Winter, SR              20:50  8:23
         Bailey Barnard, FR             20:51  8:23
         Sammie Boyles, FR              20:55  8:25
         Caitlyn Landuyt, SR            21:09  8:31
         Megan Mishmash, SR             21:15  8:33
         Holly Miller, JR               21:23  8:36
         Jessica Beatty, SR             21:51  8:47
         Hannah Thompson, JR            22:33  9:04
         Leah Heggebo, SR               22:33  9:04

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  141
   21    Kylie Miracle, SR              19:04  7:40
   24    Elly Gloede, FR                19:33  7:52
   25    Hannah Kalous, FR              19:33  7:52
   35    Karys Lillie, SR               21:21  8:35
   36    Rachel Gordon, SR              21:27  8:38

  6) Oskaloosa                         Score =  171
   30    Kylee Silliman, JR             20:04  8:04
   32    Dana Barlow, SO                20:26  8:13
   34    Kamryn Beers, SO               20:54  8:25
   37    Claire Carmichael, SR          21:31  8:39
   38    Lauren Gorski, SR              21:35  8:41
   39    Emily Grahek, FR               22:03  8:52
   40    Julia Coniglio, JR             23:29  9:27

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lynnville-Sully
   73    Rebecca Morningstar, FR     22:33     9:04
   74    Haley Breeden, FR           22:33     9:05

 Union
   84    Nelya Bechkalo, SR          24:33     9:53
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